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Cabbage and cucumber

Сhicory salad with cream cheese, 
nuts, honey and red oranges

Baked vegetables with veal tongue 

Olivier salad with quail and herring caviar

Vinaigre�e salad with smoked trout 
and pickled cabbage

Vegetable salad with homemade bryndza

Vinegar pickled herring with onions

Jellied minced hare

Forshmak with tobico caviar 
and crispy toasts 

Venison pate with cranberry jam

Mixed herring in a scandinavian style

Wild boar pate with apple jam

Roe deer pate with blackberry jam

Creme brulee with porcini mushrooms, 
chestnuts and truffle oil

PICKLES                                                                                             
cucumbers, tomatoes, cabbage, plum, pepper

Carpathian pickled porcini mushrooms

Vegetable plate

Mix of ukrainian cheeses

Basket of sourdough bread                                                

100/50/175g

200g

150/50g

100/50/30g

300g

100/50g

100/30g

160g

450g

150g

550g

150/80g

95g/190g

135

195

175

195

185

170

210

160

185

195

175

195

24/48

200g

200g

330g

250g

320g

250g

95

175

235

175

185

175

Grilled lamb back 
with sea-backthorn sauce

Lamb rack with juniper oil

Pork shish kebab (neck cut)

Veal shish kebab

Lamb shish kebab

Grilled trout

Chiken wings

Potatoes baked on fire in salt barley                                
Served with malted belly bacon juice 
and cracklings

Grilled vegetables

500/50g

150/150g

200/50g

200/50g

200/25g

за 100g

200/50g

300g

300g

1095

455

295

365

425

155

185

95

195

West carpathian bograch

Traditional ukrainian borsch with pheasant meat

Mushroom soup with duck and wild mushrooms

Quail broth with homemade noodles

Okroshka with quail on kefir or kvass

350g

400g

350g

350g

330g

165

165

165

165

145

Wild boar meat

Wild boar stew and porcini mushrooms

Wild mushrooms

Sour cream

370/25/25g

300g

200/100g

200/75g

225

225

195

115

Dumplings makitra                                                          
(potato, stewed cabbage, wild boar)             

Wild boar meat

Hare in carpathian herbs

Potato and crackling

Stewed cabbage

Co�age cheese and dill

Heart and lungs

675g

225g

230/50g

230/50g

225g

225g

225g

310

165

165

110

110

110

110

Mashed potatoes

Fried potatoes with onion

Buckwheat with bu�er 
and forest herbs

200g

200g

150g

69

69

69

SIDES

DUMPLINGS

GRILL

DERUNY (POTATO PANCAKES)

FIRST COURSES

Roe deer fillet on a pillow 
of wine pear with blackberry sauce

Wild duck in honey ginger sauce

Venison cutlet with porcini 
mushrooms and cranberry jam

Wild boar cutlet with mashed sweet 
potato and truffle oil

Roast venison with baked apples 
and cowberry jam

Wild boar stewed in vodka 
with honey cherry

Roast roe deer with blueberry sauce

Stewed lamb shank with roasted 
sweet potato and pomegranate sauce

Pike buns with shrimp sauce

Carp with garlic fried on a pan

gutsul black pudding on 
a pan with porcini mushrooms

wild boar sausage

Banosh in cream with bryndza 
cheese and mangalica cracklings

150/150/50g

330/100g

150/150/50g

150/150g

350g

300g

300g

450/150g

350g

100g

100/150g

150/25g

300/50/50g

545

455

345

295

285

215

245

495

245

110

195

215

160

MAIN COURSES

SALADS

APPETIZERS

General's

Smoked

Mangalica

With paprika and garlic

With dill

Ukrainian salo set
salo, served with rye toast and three shots of vodka

100g 85

175/50/150g 220

SALO BAR

NEW
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COLD BEVERAGES

BREWED TEAS

COFFEE

FRESHLY SQEEZED JUICES

HOMEMADE DRINKS
Dried fruit drink

Rose hip drink

Cherry juice drink

Traditional kvass

Honey kvass

Cranberry fruit-drink

Raspberry fruit-drink

Cherry fruit-drink

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

HOMEMADE LEMONADES
Pineapple with mint

Pineapple with basil

Ginger with mint

Grapefruit with mint

Sea buckthorn

Raspberry with mint

Non-alcoholic mojito

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

120ml

75

75

75

75

75

75

95

MILKSHAKES
Banana

Strawberry

Chocolate

Raspberry

Peach

Passion fruit

450ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

89

89

89

89

89

89

SIGNATURE TEAS
Sea buckthorn tea with citrus

Ginger tea with citrus

Ginger tea with sea-buckthorn & citrus

Viburnum tea

Raspberry tea

Pumpking tea with cinnamon

Pumpking tea with sea-buckthorn

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

portion
portion

portion

Black "Ora"

Green "Temple of Heaven" 

Herbal "Carpathian" 

Pu'er tea

Oolong tea

45

45

45

65

65

Ristre�o

Maccia�o

Espresso

Espresso doppio

Americano

Americano with milk

Caffee La�e

La�e maccia�o

Cappuccino

Mochaccino

Plant milk caffee la�e

Plant milk cappuccino

Cocoa with marshmallows

Almond cocoa with marshmallows

45

49

45

85

45

49

55

55

55

55

65

65

75

85

Orange

Grapefruit

Lemon

Orange-grapefruit

Orange-lemon

Grapefruit-lemon

Apple

Carrot

Apple-carrot

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

75

75

75

75

75

75

60

60

60

Sandora Juice

Pepsi

Pepsi Black

Morshynska Premium

Morshynska Premium

Borjomi

S.Pellegrino

S.Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

Acqua Panna

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugarfree

Red Bull Yellow Edition

0,25 l

0,3 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

0,75 l

0,5 l

0,25 l

0,75 l

0,25 l

0,75 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

35

35

35

45

55

55

65

90

65

90

75

75

75


