SALO BAR • • • • • • • • General's Smoked Mangalica 100g 85 With paprika and garlic With dill Ukrainian salo set 175/50/150g 220 salo, served with rye toast and three shots of vodka

APPETIZERS

Vinegar pickled herring with onions	100/50/175g	135
Jellied minced hare	200g	195
Forshmak with tobico caviar and crispy toasts	150/50g	175
Venison pate with cranberry jam	100/50/30g	195
Mixed herring in a scandinavian style	300g	185
Wild boar pate with apple jam	100/50g	170
Roe deer pate with blackberry jam	100/30g	210
Creme brulee with porcini mushrooms, chestnuts and truffle oil	160g	160
PICKLES cucumbers, tomatoes, cabbage, plum, pe	450g pper	185
Carpathian pickled porcini mushrooms	150g	195
Vegetable plate	550g	175
Mix of ukrainian cheeses	150/80g	195
Basket of sourdough bread	95g/190g	24/48

SALADS

Cabbage and cucumber	200g	95
Chicory salad with cream cheese, nuts, honey and red oranges	200g	175
Baked vegetables with veal tongue	330g	235
Olivier salad with quail and herring caviar	250g	175
Vinaigrette salad with smoked trout and pickled cabbage	320g	185
Vegetable salad with homemade bryndza	250g	175



УКРАЇНСЬКА М'ЯСНА РЕСТОРАЦІЯ

FIRST COURSES

West carpathian bograch	350g	165
Traditional ukrainian borsch with pheasant meat	400g	165
Mushroom soup with duck and wild mushrooms	350g	165
Quail broth with homemade noodles	350g	165
o Okroshka with quail on kefir or kvass	330g	145

DERUNY (POTATO PANCAKES)

Wild boar meat	370/25/25g	225
Wild boar stew and porcini mushrooms	300g	225
Wild mushrooms	200/100g	195
Sour cream	200/75g	115

DUMPLINGS

Dumplings makitra (potato, stewed cabbage, wild boar)	675g	310	
Wild boar meat	225g	165	
Hare in carpathian herbs	230/50g	165	
Potato and crackling	230/50g	110	
Stewed cabbage	225g	110	
Cottage cheese and dill	225g	110	
Heart and lungs	225g	110	
SIDES			

Mashed potatoes	200g	69
Fried potatoes with onion	200g	69
Buckwheat with butter and forest herbs	150g	69

Grilled lamb ba with sea-backtl
Lamb rack with
Pork shish keba
Veal shish keba
Lamb shish keb
Grilled trout
Chiken wings
Potatoes baked

Served with maltee and cracklings

Grilled vegetabl

Roe deer fillet on a pillow of wine pear with blackberry sauce	150/150/50g	545
Wild duck in honey ginger sauce	330/100g	455
Venison cutlet with porcini mushrooms and cranberry jam	150/150/50g	345
Wild boar cutlet with mashed sweet potato and truffle oil	150/150g	295
Roast venison with baked apples and cowberry jam	350g	285
Wild boar stewed in vodka with honey cherry	300g	215
Roast roe deer with blueberry sauce	300g	245
Stewed lamb shank with roasted sweet potato and pomegranate sauce	450/150g	495
Pike buns with shrimp sauce	350g	245
Carp with garlic fried on a pan	100g	110
gutsul black pudding on a pan with porcini mushrooms	100/150g	195
wild boar sausage	150/25g	215
Banosh in cream with bryndza cheese and mangalica cracklings	300/50/50g	160

GRILL

ck Iorn sauce	500/50g	1095
juniper oil	150/150g	455
ıb (neck cut)	200/50g	295
b	200/50g	365
ab	200/25g	425
	за 100g	155
	200/50g	185
on fire in salt barley I belly bacon juice	300g	95
es	300g	195

MAIN COURSES



Dried fruit drink	200ml	35
Rose hip drink	200ml	35
Cherry juice drink	200ml	35
Traditional kvass	200ml	35
Honey kvass	200ml	35
Cranberry fruit-drink	200ml	35
Raspberry fruit-drink	200ml	35
Cherry fruit-drink	200ml	35
Raspberry fruit-drink		

HOMEMADE LEMONADES

Pineapple with mint	250ml	75
Pineapple with basil	250ml	75
Ginger with mint	250ml	75
Grapefruit with mint	250ml	75
Sea buckthorn	250ml	75
Raspberry with mint	250ml	75
Non-alcoholic mojito	120ml	95

MILKSHAKES

450ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

420ml

89

89

89

89

89

89

Banana		
Strawberry		
Chocolate		
Raspberry		
Peach		
Passion fruit		



УКРАЇНСЬКА М'ЯСНА РЕСТОРАЦІЯ

FRESHLY SQEEZED JUICES

Orange	250ml	75
Grapefruit	250ml	75
Lemon	250ml	75
Orange-grapefruit	250ml	75
Orange-lemon	250ml	75
Grapefruit-lemon	250ml	75
Apple	250ml	60
Carrot	250ml	60
Apple-carrot	250ml	60

COLD BEVERAGES

			RISHEIIO		10
Sandora Juice	0,25 l	35	Macciatto		49
Pepsi	0,3 l	35	Espresso		45
Pepsi Black	0,3 l	35	Espresso doppio		85
Morshynska Premium	0,5 l	45	Americano		45
Morshynska Premium	0,75 l	55	Americano with milk	pc	49
Borjomi	0,5 l	55	Caffee Latte	ortion	55
S.Pellegrino	0,25 l	65	Latte macciatto	ioi	55
S.Pellegrino	0,75 l	90	Cappuccino	<u>د</u>	55
Acqua Panna	0,25 l	65	Mochaccino		55
Acqua Panna	0,75 l	90	Plant milk caffee latte		65
Red Bull Energy Drink	0,25 l	75	Plant milk cappuccino		65
Red Bull Sugarfree	0,25 l	75	Cocoa with marshmallows		75
Red Bull Yellow Edition	0,25 l	75	Almond cocoa with marshmallows		85

Sea buckthorn f Ginger tea with Ginger tea with Viburnum tea Raspberry tea Pumpking tea w

Black "Ora" Green "Temple o Herbal "Carpath Pu'er tea Oolong tea

Dictrott

SIGNATURE TEAS

tea with citrus		65
n citrus		65
ı sea-buckthorn & citrus	po	65
	ortion	65
	on	65
vith cinnamon		65
vith sea-buckthorn		65

BREWED TEAS

		45
of Heaven"	oq	45
hian"	rti	45
	P P	65
		65

45